AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS
0 P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681

follows:
Quote Number: 11138
Model Designation: AVMP-2-N-TERA1
Output Pulse Parameters: Amp: 0 to -10 Volts
PW: 5 to 70 ns
PRF: 0 to 2 MHz
Rise/Fall: < 100 ps
Max Duty Cycle: 10%
Prime Power: +24 VDC, 500 mA, -15 VDC, 100 mA
Amplitude Control:
Pulse Width Control:
0 to +10 VDC (Rin > 1K)
PWour = PW . TTL input trigger pulse applied to “IN” SMA
connector controls pulse width and PRF. Therefore PIN 10 on
AMP 1-640441-0 connector is not used.
Chassis Size:
Chassis Material:
Connectors: IN:
OUT:
+24VDC:
-15VDC:
OS:
EA:
4.1" x 2.0” x 4.0”
Aluminum (sand-blasted)
Ten 0.025” pins on 0.1” centers
to mate to AMP 1-640441-0
connector (supplied). Connector
mates to 24 AWG. Requires installation
tool 59803-1 (one supplied). This connector is
polarized and the chassis has mechanical guides,
which prevent incorrect insertion into the chassis.
Price - Quantity of One:
Price - Quantity of Two:
Price - Quantity of Five:
Price - Quantity of Ten:
Delivery: 60 days, after receipt of order.
2) Since these units are very high performance pulse generators, which are considered to be
"Nuclear-Related Dual-Use Goods” under government regulations. As such, an "End Use
Statement" must be completed. The necessary form is attached. We will use the information in
the completed form to apply for an export license from the Canadian government, which will
take 1 to 6 weeks to obtain. We cannot ship an order without the license. Please return the
completed form to us by fax when you place your order.
3) Thank you for your continuing interest in our products. Please call me again if you require any
additional information.
r. Walter Chudobiak
Chief Engineer
WC:mb
q———_ 40° ——pP
TOP VIEW
2.0"
“w/8
Asc Ot Pre
Sea SelewS o~
avo fs pare
So¥ (2. 02 fA
Cond, REC—-WE,
=
EDGE VIEW ro
BOTTOM VIEW
X4 '2-56 Tapped
1 Blind Holes
10.3 in deep
4
--@ ---c-
1 Mounting Holes!
GO- -
=
END VIEW
1.1"
O